
Technological Education Resource Bank 

Ontario Council for Technology Education - http://www.octe.ca 

OCTE Technological Education Resources - http://www.octe.ca/en/resources 

PSHSA Free Training Courses - https://www.pshsa.ca/training/free-training 

WSPS Get Ready: MOL Healthy Workers in Healthy Workplaces Webinar 

https://www.wsps.ca/Shop/Training/Webinars/Get-Ready-MOL-Healthy-Workers-In-Healthy-Workplace.as
px 

WSPS Get Ready: MOL New and Young Worker Initiative Webinar 

https://www.wsps.ca/Shop/Training/Webinars/Get-Ready-MOL-New-and-Young-Worker-Initiative.aspx 

WSPS Get Ready: MOL Slips, Trips and Falls Initiative Webinar 

https://www.wsps.ca/Shop/Training/Webinars/Get-Ready-MOL-Slips-Trips-and-Falls-Initiative.aspx 

WSPS New Robot Safety Standard Webinar 

https://www.wsps.ca/Shop/Training/Webinars/New-Robot-Safety-Standard.aspx 

IHSA - https://www.ihsa.ca/Homepage.aspx 

Workplace Safety North - https://www.workplacesafetynorth.ca/resources/free-downloads 

Skills Ontario - http://www.skillsontario.com/ 

Skills Ontario Summer Camps - http://www.skillsontario.com/camp 

Popular Mechanics - http://www.popularmechanics.com/ 

The SEMA Show and SEMA Education - http://www.semashow.com/   and    
https://www.sema.org/education/ 

Society of Automotive Engineers - http://www.sae.org/ 

NASA Tech Briefs - http://www.techbriefs.com/ 

ITMS - https://www.imts.com/educators/index.html 

CAMM - https://canadianassociationofmoldmakers.com/ 

Automate Canada - https://www.automatecanada.ca/ 
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NAFEM - Learning Center - https://www.nafem.org/education-and-certification/nafem-learning-center/ 

Restaurant Canada Show - https://www.rcshow.com/ 

Autodesk University - https://www.autodesk.com/autodesk-university/ 

Toon Boom Learn - https://learn.toonboom.com/ 

Landscape Ontario - https://landscapeontario.com/ 
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